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57th Annual Jesuit Sheaner Relays - 3/25/2022 to 3/26/2022
Dallas Jesuit
Meet Program - 3200

Event 107 Girls 3200 Meter Run Girls Event 707 Men 3200 Meter Run 6A/5A Combin Combined 6A/5A
JS Meet: 10:40.09 2019 Colleen Stegmann Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time Section 1of 3 Finals
Section 1 of 2 Finals 1 Yaffe, Jonah 12 Greenhill 10:33.30
1 Whittington, Charis 11 Richardson P 12:01.23 2 Yonas, Ezra 11 Richardson B 10:34.79
2 Collins, Sienna 9 Edmond Memor 12:02.00 3 Whitten, Jacob 11 Allen 10:35.02
3 Golladay, Sofia 9 Frisco Liber 12:05.00 4 Wallace, JT 11 Allen 10:35.84
4 Williams, Hailey 12 Richardson P 12:05.66 5 Odhiambo, Adams 10 Melissa 10:36.30
5 Stevenson, Saylor 9 Rockwall 12:07.28 6  Finch, Luke 10 Dallas Highl 10:37.48
6 Doolen, Jenna 9 Edmond Memor 12:13.00 7  Carranza, Ethan 9 Killeen Elli 10:37.51
7  Knight, Hewan 12 Tyler Legacy 12:18.89 8 Reed, Ethan 11 Forney 10:37.78
8  Lamb, Gertrude 11 Tyler Legacy 12:19.34 9 Ingle, Ravi 12 Greenhill 10:38.20
9  Susko, Raquel 11 Lewisville M 12:21.67 10 Stubenazy, Matthew 10 Lewisville M 10:38.63
10  Gilberti, Katie 11 Lewisville M 12:21.72 11  Betz, Jack Dallas Jesui X10:40.91
11 Gabrielle) G, Gabi 11 Lewisville M 12:28.33 12 Ovenshire, Jacob Dallas Jesui X10:49.26
12 Farrell, Georgia 10 Frisco Memor 12:29.08 13 Whitley, Reyce 11 Crandall 10:52.49
13 Salgado, Jane 9 Forney 12:30.14 14 Floyd, Caden 9 Crandall 10:53.09
14 Griffin, Emma 10 Frisco Memor 12:30.15 15  Denton, Bryce 9 Anna 10:54.77
15 Bray, Abigail 9 Wylie High 12:30.33 16  McKinney, James Dallas Jesui X10:59.33
16  Sheley, Mary Alice 11 Allen 12:35.87 17 Shumake, Wesley 12 Rockwall 11:02.00
17 Jordan, Campbell 10 Allen 12:45.73 18  Stout, Jaden 11 Eustace 11:13.78
18  Teuber, Mila 9 Tyler Legacy 12:49.10 19  Adkisson, Charles 9 Eustace 11:14.86
19  Hamilton, Charley 10 Rockwall 12:49.20 20 Macias, Kevin 10 Richardson B 11:29.18
20  Stowell, Eliza 12 Wylie High 12:53.14 21 Umana, Ivan 9 Eustace 11:32.00
21  Watkins, Shelby 12 Rockwall 12:57.74 22 Meyer, Ellis 11 Dallas Lakeh 11:34.91
22 Meseberg, Abby 11 Allen 13:24.47 23 Sullivan, Joseph 9 Eustace 11:45.54
Section 2 of 2 Finals 24  Thomas, John 11 Richardson B 11:48.02
1 Love, Allie 10 Colleyville 10:41.74 25 Molina, Jesus 11 Killeen Elli 11:51.09
2 Bushaw, Ava 11 Southlake Ca 10:58.17
3 Walsh, Alexandra 10 Southlake Ca 10:58.51
4 Dunn, Audrey 11 Southlake Ca 10:59.94
5 Schwedler, Sylvia 10 Southlake Ca X11:04.02
6 Ng, Natalie 11 Southlake Ca X11:08.88
7  Wallace, Jordan 10 Thesa Riders 11:25.50
8  Schmidt, Victoria 12 Dallas Episc 11:25.70
9 Lambert, Liv 10 Wylie High 11:26.10
10 Van Voorhis, Rees 12 Prosper Rock 11:28.44
11 Deane, Lola 10 Fort Worth B 11:32.14
12 Lochtefeld, Izzy 11 Northwest Ea 11:34.58
13 Pineda, Grace 10 Fort Worth B 11:39.00
14 Owen, Avery 11 Dallas Lakeh 11:40.00
15  Tillery, Danielle 12 Plano East 11:40.97
16  Schmid, Lena 11 Prosper Rock 11:45.59
17 Hooley, Bailey 10 Northwest Ea 11:45.69
18  Wakefield, Callie 11 Dallas Shelt 11:47.14
19  Celis, Isabella 10 Duncanville 11:48.38
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Section 2 of 3 Finals...(Event 707
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Moore, Nathan
Bush, Donovan
Crittenden, Aaron
Gary, Caden
Noftz, Parker
Bluestein, Joe
Gonzales, Noah
Jauregui, Andrew
Abdulrazeq, Yosef
Barron, Cristian
Fantue, Benym
Allport, Luke
Arce, Juan
Gillispie, Kirk
Porte, Trenton
LaPorte, Luc
Hestrin, Zachary
Moore, Chance
Porte, Ryan
Morrow, EJ
Williams, Chris
Stager, Trey
Wolfe, Landin
Thornton, Charlie
Hegi, Hunter
Pawsat, Tke

Section 3 of 3 Finals
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Fisher, David
Golomb, Brady
Hill, Hunter
Ortiz, Tyler
Judelson, Devon
Borrego, Enrique
Curry 1V, Kevin
Alcala, Jason
Mccaleb, Cullen
Enright, Natnael
Salter, Iain
Smith, Aaron
Hasz, Henry
Gulick, Ryan
Heikkinen, Hogan
Eaton, Toby

De La O, Gabriel
Green, Noah
Bibb, Kenny
Mehendale, Raja
Jaudes, William

Alexander-Macias, Judah

10
11
11

9

9
10
11

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:53 AM 3/25/2022 Page 2

57th Annual Jesuit Sheaner Relays - 3/25/2022 to 3/26/2022

Men 3200 Meter Run 6A/5A Combi

Wylie High
Plano East
Killeen Elli
Lucas Lovejo
Lewisville M
Lucas Lovejo
Plano East
Frisco Liber
Mansfield Le
Rockwall
Forney
Rockwall
Frisco Liber
Crandall
Eustace
Plano East
Mansfield Le
Frisco Liber
Eustace
Lucas Lovejo
Greenbhill
Dallas St Ma
Wylie High
Dallas Jesui
Dallas Highl
Dallas Jesui

Southlake Ca
Southlake Ca
Southlake Ca
Southlake Ca
The Colony
Dallas Jesui
Frisco High
Little Elm
Dallas Lakeh
Frisco Wakel
Tyler Legacy
Tyler Legacy
Tyler Home E
Plano West
Plano West
Mansfield Le
Prosper Rock
Allen

Anna

Dallas St Ma
Dallas Highl
Leander Texa

10:00.06
10:00.12
10:00.13
10:01.87
10:02.04
10:05.15
10:06.56
10:07.08
10:07.97
10:08.96
10:11.80
10:12.60
10:17.00
10:17.70
10:19.00
10:24.05
10:25.00
10:25.36
10:26.00
10:26.54
10:27.20
10:28.26
10:30.50
10:30.63
10:31.16
10:31.18

9:17.05
9:18.18
9:24.23
X9:25.01
9:29.50
9:32.51
9:32.67
9:34.31
9:38.94
9:41.76
9:47.19
9:47.19
9:47.74
9:49.52
9:51.01
9:52.73
9:52.91
9:53.17
9:53.45
9:53.54
9:54.88
9:58.00

Dallas Jesuit

Meet Program - 3200




